South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 17, 2026, 10:17:45 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*4983 (Rat #0489, Act #0349 of 1998) General Bill, By W. McLeod

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-17-722, SO AS TO
MAKE IT UNLAWFUL TO FILE A FALSE POLICE REPORT, TO PROVIDE PENALTIES, AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COURT
TO REQUIRE RESTITUTION TO BE PAID TO THE INVESTIGATING AGENCY FOR COSTS INCURRED IN THE
INVESTIGATION.

04/08/98
04/08/98
04/29/98
05/05/98
05/05/98
05/06/98
05/07/98
05/07/98
05/20/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/27/98
06/04/98
06/08/98
06/19/98
06/19/98
06/17/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-23

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
Amended HJ-23

Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-30

Read second time SJ-46

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-46
Read third time and enrolled SJ-94

Ratified R 489

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/98

Copies available

Act No. 349

Page 1 of 1



