## South Carolina Legislature

April 16, 2024, 06:31:18 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

House

04/08/98

## H\*4983 (Rat #0489, Act #0349 of 1998) General Bill, By W. McLeod

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-17-722, SO AS TO MAKE IT UNLAWFUL TO FILE A FALSE POLICE REPORT, TO PROVIDE PENALTIES, AND TO AUTHORIZE THE COURT TO REQUIRE RESTITUTION TO BE PAID TO THE INVESTIGATING AGENCY FOR COSTS INCURRED IN THE INVESTIGATION.

04/08/98	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-23
04/29/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-5
05/05/98	House	Amended HJ-23
05/05/98	House	Read second time HJ-23
05/06/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
05/07/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
05/07/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
05/20/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-30
05/26/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-46
05/26/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-46
05/27/98	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-94
06/04/98		Ratified R 489
06/08/98		Signed By Governor
06/19/98		Effective date 06/08/98
06/19/98		Copies available
06/17/98		Act No. 349

Introduced and read first time HJ-23